INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex
Ultima
The first flexible insulation with low
smoke emissions for improved fire
safety
The best flexible insulation with low smoke density in
case of fire

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
12 UD-09X012 13 16 76122073956
00
192 m 6 UD-13X006 7 10 76122073957
23
164 m
15 UD-09X015 16 19 76122073956
17
180 m 10 UD-13X010 11 14 76122073957
30
140 m
18 UD-09X018 19 22 76122073956
24
150 m 12 UD-13X012 13 16 76122073957
47
130 m
22 UD-09X022 23 26 76122073956
31
124 m 15 UD-13X015 16 19 76122073957
54
112 m
28 UD-09X028 29 32 76122073953
58
96 m 18 UD-13X018 19 22 76122073957
61
98 m
35 UD-09X035 36 39 76122073956
48
70 m 22 UD-13X022 23 26 76122073957
78
88 m
42 UD-09X042 43 46 76122073956
55
56 m 28 UD-13X028 29 32 76122073957
85
64 m
48 UD-09X048 49 52 76122073953
34
52 m 35 UD-13X035 36 39 76122073957
92
56 m
54 UD-09X054 55 58 76122073956
62
42 m 42 UD-13X042 43 46 76122073958
08
48 m
60 UD-09X060 61 64 76122073956
79
40 m 48 UD-13X048 49 52 76122073958
15
40 m
64 UD-09X064 65 68 76122073956
86
28 m 54 UD-13X054 55 58 76122073958
22
36 m
76 UD-09X076 77 70 76122073956
93
32 m 60 UD-13X060 61 64 76122073958
39
28 m
89 UD-09X089 90 93 76122073953
41
24 m 64 UD-13X064 65 68 76122073958
46
26 m
- - - - - - 76 UD-13X076 77 80 76122073958
53
24 m
- - - - - - 89 UD-13X089 90 93 76122073958
60
18 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
10 UD-19X010 11 14 76122073958
84
92 m 18 UD-25X018 19 22 76122073960
10
46 m
12 UD-19X012 13 16 76122073958
91
84 m 22 UD-25X022 23 26 76122073960
27
36 m
15 UD-19X015 16 19 76122073959
07
64 m 28 UD-25X028 29 32 76122073960
34
36 m
18 UD-19X018 19 22 76122073955
56
58 m 35 UD-25X035 36 39 76122073960
41
28 m
22 UD-19X022 23 26 76122073959
14
56 m 42 UD-25X042 43 46 76122073960
58
24 m
62/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – standard. Blue. Length: 2.0 m

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
28 UD-19X028 29 32 76122073959
21
40 m 48 UD-25X048 49 52 76122073960
65
20 m
35 UD-19X035 36 39 76122073959
38
40 m 54 UD-25X054 55 58 76122073960
72
18 m
42 UD-19X042 43 46 76122073959
45
24 m 60 UD-25X060 61 64 76122073960
89
18 m
48 UD-19X048 49 52 76122073955
63
24 m 64 UD-25X064 65 68 76122073960
96
16 m
54 UD-19X054 55 58 76122073959
52
24 m 76 UD-25X076 77 80 76122073961
02
12 m
60 UD-19X060 61 64 76122073955
70
16 m 89 UD-25X089 90 93 76122073961
19
12 m
64 UD-19X064 65 68 76122073959
69
16 m 114 UD-25X114 115 118 76122075318
62
10 m
76 UD-19X076 77 80 76122073959
76
16 m - - - - - -
89 UD-19X089 90 93 76122073959
83
16 m - - - - - -
114 UD-19X114 115 118 76122075319
09
14 m - - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm
19 mm, 25 mm, 32 mm : ±2,5 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5%
Reaction to fire B(L)-s1,d0
Tube – standard. Blue. Length: 2.0 m
32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
12 UD-32X012 13 16 7612207533101 32 m
15 UD-32X015 16 19 7612207401684 32 m
18 UD-32X018 18 21 7612207399950 32 m
20 UD-32X020 21 24 7612207401660 24 m
22 UD-32X022 23 26 7612207400083 24 m
28 UD-32X028 29 32 7612207399998 24 m
35 UD-32X035 36 39 7612207400007 18 m
42 UD-32X042 43 46 7612207400038 16 m
48 UD-32X048 49 52 7612207399974 12 m
54 UD-32X054 55 58 7612207399981 12 m
60 UD-32X060 61 64 7612207399967 10 m
64 UD-32X064 65 68 7612207400014 10 m
76 UD-32X076 77 80 7612207400021 10 m
89 UD-32X089 90 93 7612207400076 8 m
Other information
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /63
Tube – standard. Blue. Length: 2.0 m
32 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
15 UD-09X015-A 16 19 76122074017
76
180 m 15 UD-13X015-A 16 19 76122074018
82
112 m
18 UD-09X018-A 19 22 76122074017
83
150 m 18 UD-13X018-A 19 22 76122074018
99
98 m
22 UD-09X022-A 23 26 76122074017
90
124 m 22 UD-13X022-A 23 26 76122074019
05
88 m
28 UD-09X028-A 29 32 76122074018
06
96 m 28 UD-13X028-A 29 32 76122074019
12
64 m
35 UD-09X035-A 36 39 76122074018
13
70 m 35 UD-13X035-A 36 39 76122074019
29
56 m
42 UD-09X042-A 43 46 76122074018
20
56 m 42 UD-13X042-A 43 46 76122074019
36
48 m
48 UD-09X048-A 49 52 76122074018
37
52 m 48 UD-13X048-A 49 52 76122074019
43
40 m
54 UD-09X054-A 55 58 76122074018
44
42 m 54 UD-13X054-A 55 58 76122074019
50
36 m
60 UD-09X060-A 61 64 76122074018
51
40 m 60 UD-13X060-A 61 64 76122074019
67
28 m
76 UD-09X076-A 77 80 76122074018
68
32 m 76 UD-13X076-A 77 80 76122074019
74
24 m
89 UD-09X089-A 90 93 76122074018
75
24 m 89 UD-13X089-A 90 93 76122074019
81
18 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
15 UD-19X015-A 16 19 76122074019
98
64 m 18 UD-25X018-A 19 22 76122074021
17
46 m
18 UD-19X018-A 19 22 76122074020
01
58 m 22 UD-25X022-A 23 26 76122074021
24
36 m
22 UD-19X022-A 23 26 76122074020
18
56 m 28 UD-25X028-A 29 32 76122074021
31
36 m
64/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – self-seal. Blue. Length: 2.0 m

diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
EAN Content
[metric]
28 UD-19X028-A 29 32 76122074020
25
40 m 35 UD-25X035-A 36 39 76122074020
87
28 m
35 UD-19X035-A 36 39 76122074020
32
40 m 42 UD-25X042-A 43 46 76122074021
48
24 m
42 UD-19X042-A 43 46 76122074020
49
24 m 48 UD-25X048-A 49 52 76122074021
55
20 m
48 UD-19X048-A 49 52 76122074020
56
24 m 54 UD-25X054-A 55 58 76122074021
62
18 m
54 UD-19X054-A 55 58 76122074020
63
24 m 60 UD-25X060-A 61 64 76122074021
79
18 m
60 UD-19X060-A 61 64 76122074020
70
16 m 76 UD-25X076-A 77 80 76122074021
86
12 m
76 UD-19X076-A 77 80 76122074020
94
16 m 89 UD-25X089-A 90 93 76122074021
93
12 m
89 UD-19X089-A 90 93 76122074021
00
16 m - - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm
19 mm, 25 mm, 32 mm : ±2,5 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5%
Reaction to fire B(L)-s1,d0
Roll - standard. Blue
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
UD-03-99/E 3 1.000 30 7612207396164 30 m²
UD-06-99/E 6 1.000 15 7612207395587 15 m²
UD-09-99/E 9 1.000 10 7612207395709 10 m²
UD-13-99/E 13 1.000 8 7612207394375 8 m²
UD-19-99/E 19 1.000 6 7612207528220 6 m²
UD-25-99/E 25 1.000 4 7612207396126 4 m²
UD-32-99/E 32 1.000 3 7612207400922 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3 mm - 6 mm : ±1,0 mm
9 mm - 19 mm : ±1,5 mm
25 mm - 32 mm : ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance + 5% - 1,5 %
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Blue
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
UD-03-99/EA 3 1.000 30 7612207396171 30 m²
UD-06-99/EA 6 1.000 15 7612207395594 15 m²
UD-09-99/EA 9 1.000 10 7612207395716 10 m²
UD-13-99/EA 13 1.000 8 7612207395877 8 m²
UD-19-99/EA 19 1.000 6 7612207528237 6 m²
UD-25-99/EA 25 1.000 4 7612207396140 4 m²
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /65
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Blue
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
UD-32-99/EA 32 1.000 3 7612207405637 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3 mm - 6 mm : ±1,0 mm
9 mm - 19 mm : ±1,5 mm
25 mm - 32 mm : ±2,0 mm